
TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION

PROJECT:

LOCATION:

ARCHITECT:

ENGINEER:

CONTRACTOR:

DATE:

02-25

www.monoxivent.com info@monoxivent.com 309-794-1000 Page: WSC- 3

07-WSC.indd   42 2/7/11   8:30:59 PM

SALES ENGINEER:

In the interest of continuing product improvement, 
we reserve the right to change models, 

specifications, and/or features without prejudice.

Source Capture Arms 
Series 15000
Static Pressure Graph

Graph Letter Model
15076
15106
15146
15078
15108
15148

* The actual rate of pressure drop through the arm depends upon the arm positioning.  Therefore, the graph ratings are to
serve only as guidelines.  The pressure drop ratings on the graph are for the loss through the arm only.  The connecting and
main duct loss need to be calculated.  See system design guidelines for duct formula.

WG”
8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0
400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200

CFM

Description
7’ x 6” Diameter Flex Arm 
10’ x 6” Diameter Flex Arm
14’ x 6” Diameter Flex Arm
7’ x 8” Diameter Flex Arm
10’ x 8” Diameter Flex Arm
14’ x 8” Diameter Flex Arm
6” Diameter Telescopic Flex Arm
8” Diameter Telescopic Flex Arm

15320-6
15320-8

A
B
C
D
E
F
A
D


	Project: 
	Location: 
	Architect: 
	Engineer: 
	Contractor: 
	Date: 
	Sales Engineer: 


