

Source Capture Arms Series 15000 Static Pressure Graph

www.monoxivent.com



In the interest of continuing product improvement, we reserve the right to change models, specifications, and/or features without prejudice.

info@monoxivent.com

PROJECT:	
LOCATION:	
ARCHITECT:	
ENGINEER:	
CONTRACTOR:	
DATE:	SALES ENGINEER

309-794-1000

```
Page: WSC- 3
```

Graph Letter	Model	Description
A	15076	7' x 6" Diameter Flex Arm
В	15106	10' x 6" Diameter Flex Arm
С	15146	14' x 6" Diameter Flex Arm
D	15078	7' x 8" Diameter Flex Arm
E	15108	10' x 8" Diameter Flex Arm
F	15148	14' x 8" Diameter Flex Arm
A	15320-6	6" Diameter Telescopic Flex Arm
D	15320-8	8" Diameter Telescopic Flex Arm

* The actual rate of pressure drop through the arm depends upon the arm positioning. Therefore, the graph ratings are to serve only as guidelines. The pressure drop ratings on the graph are for the loss through the arm only. The connecting and main duct loss need to be calculated. See system design guidelines for duct formula.

WG″

